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APEX2100/SKILV CUP VAL DI FASSA

NJR DAY2
MEN'S SLALOM

OFFICIAL RESULTS

COMPETITION JURY

TECHNICAL DELEGATE RAPPOLD Franz (AUT)
CHIEF OF RACE DORSS Dinars (LAT)
REFEREE ALEJO Martin (ESP)
START REFEREE GERMANE Ulla (LAT)
FINISH REFEREE MELVERE Aina (LAT)

WEATHER

CONDITIONS Cloudy
SNOW Hard
AIR TEMPERATURE START : -1.0 °C

FINISH : 0.0 °C

Run 1 Run 2

COURSESETTER
FORERUNNERS

GASAUNA Lelde (LAT)
- A - ABELE Gustavs (LAT)
- B - CRESPO Clarita (ESP)
- C - SZCZAP Mateuzs (POL)

PINTERIC Grega (SLO)
- A - ABELE Gustavs (LAT)
- B - CRESPO Clarita (ESP)
- C - SZCZAP Mateuzs (POL)

COURSE Aloch Muro Aloch Muro
START 1495 m 1495 m
FINISH 1345 m 1345 m
DROP 150 m 150 m
HOMOLOGATION 15203/12/23 15203/12/23
GATES 57 59
DIRECTIONS 55 56
STARTING TIME 10:05 12:15

LIST n°1526     APPLIED PENALTY: 34.61               CALCULATED PENALTY: 34.61 F = 730
Number of competitors: 69, Number of NSA: 23

TIMING.LV dzintars@ski.lvTIMING.LV dzintars@ski.lvVola Timing (www.vola.fr) / SkiAlp Pro 12.1.15Vola Timing (www.vola.fr) / SkiAlp Pro 12.1.15

15.01.2026  /  Pozza di Fassa (ITA)  /  Latvian Ski Federation 1239  /  15.01.2026 at 12:56  /  Page 1/3

Rank Bib FIS ID Name Nation Year Category Run 1 (Rank) Run 2 (Rank) Time Gap Points

  Men  

1 5 492594 ROCHE ESPINOS Victor ESP 2006 U21 43.56 (2) 46.67 (1) 1:30.23 34.61

2 12 92817 SEMERDZHIEV Marko BUL 2005 U21 43.52 (1) 47.01 (12) 1:30.53 0.30 37.04

3 9 430937 ZIOLKOWSKI Kazimierz POL 2007 U21 43.72 (3) 46.95 (10) 1:30.67 0.44 38.17

4 4 6101106 MAYBIN Miles CAN 2008 U18 44.00 (5) 46.68 (2) 1:30.68 0.45 38.25

5 19 40783 HOFFMAN Jack AUS 2007 U21 44.19 (6) 47.18 (16) 1:31.37 1.14 43.83

6 14 221729 ADKINS Harrison GBR 2009 U18 44.71 (11) 46.71 (3) 1:31.42 1.19 44.24

7 15 770058 KOROBOV Alexander KGZ 2008 U18 44.60 (9) 46.91 (9) 1:31.51 1.28 44.97

8 6 6100818 KRAMPL Marek CAN 2006 U21 44.26 (7) 47.32 (20) 1:31.58 1.35 45.53

9 11 221666 BROWN George IRL 2007 U21 44.96 (13) 46.72 (4) 1:31.68 1.45 46.34

10 18 770057 NARCHUGANOV Roman KGZ 2008 U18 44.42 (8) 47.29 (19) 1:31.71 1.48 46.58

11 22 430897 SZCZAP Mateusz POL 2005 U21 44.70 (10) 47.05 (13) 1:31.75 1.52 46.91

12 34 221735 HUMPHRIES Harris GBR 2009 U18 45.03 (15) 46.87 (7) 1:31.90 1.67 48.12

13 2 6534051 ROY William USA 2006 U21 43.79 (4) 48.15 (30) 1:31.94 1.71 48.44

14 13 92823 PETROV Atanas BUL 2006 U21 44.98 (14) 47.07 (14) 1:32.05 1.82 49.33

15 23 221681 PARTON Lewis GBR 2007 U21 44.86 (12) 47.25 (17) 1:32.11 1.88 49.82

16 40 400407 HUIJSMANS Sylvijn NED 2008 U18 45.41 (17) 47.12 (15) 1:32.53 2.30 53.22

17 21 492692 ECHEGOYEN PAJARES Pablo ESP 2008 U18 45.68 (21) 47.00 (11) 1:32.68 2.45 54.43

18 16 6534009 STERN-PRE Sacha USA 2006 U21 45.04 (16) 47.76 (24) 1:32.80 2.57 55.40

19 28 54957 GUTENSOHN Lino Roberto AUT 2006 U21 45.64 (20) 47.27 (18) 1:32.91 2.68 56.29

20 26 10001169 MERLER Luca ITA 2007 U21 46.10 (23) 46.86 (6) 1:32.96 2.73 56.70

21 52 40810 GOULD Archie AUS 2009 U18 46.27 (26) 46.89 (8) 1:33.16 2.93 58.31

22 36 10001957 PETRITSCH Valentin ITA 2009 U18 45.54 (18) 47.76 (24) 1:33.30 3.07 59.45

23 58 180996 MUSTONEN Eelis FIN 2009 U18 46.51 (29) 46.85 (5) 1:33.36 3.13 59.93

24 30 400427 PRUMMEL Thijn NED 2009 U18 45.60 (19) 47.79 (26) 1:33.39 3.16 60.18

25 37 10001953 GAMPER Sebastian ITA 2009 U18 46.26 (25) 47.43 (21) 1:33.69 3.46 62.60

26 20 10001179 LONGO Lorenzo ITA 2007 U21 45.76 (22) 48.08 (29) 1:33.84 3.61 63.82
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COMPETITION JURY

TECHNICAL DELEGATE RAPPOLD Franz (AUT)
CHIEF OF RACE DORSS Dinars (LAT)
REFEREE ALEJO Martin (ESP)
START REFEREE GERMANE Ulla (LAT)
FINISH REFEREE MELVERE Aina (LAT)

WEATHER

CONDITIONS Cloudy
SNOW Hard
AIR TEMPERATURE START : -1.0 °C

FINISH : 0.0 °C

Run 1 Run 2

COURSESETTER
FORERUNNERS

GASAUNA Lelde (LAT)
- A - ABELE Gustavs (LAT)
- B - CRESPO Clarita (ESP)
- C - SZCZAP Mateuzs (POL)

PINTERIC Grega (SLO)
- A - ABELE Gustavs (LAT)
- B - CRESPO Clarita (ESP)
- C - SZCZAP Mateuzs (POL)

COURSE Aloch Muro Aloch Muro
START 1495 m 1495 m
FINISH 1345 m 1345 m
DROP 150 m 150 m
HOMOLOGATION 15203/12/23 15203/12/23
GATES 57 59
DIRECTIONS 55 56
STARTING TIME 10:05 12:15

LIST n°1526     APPLIED PENALTY: 34.61               CALCULATED PENALTY: 34.61 F = 730
Number of competitors: 69, Number of NSA: 23
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APEX2100/SKILV CUP VAL DI FASSA

NJR DAY2

MEN'S SLALOM

OFFICIAL RESULTS

TIMING.LV dzintars@ski.lvTIMING.LV dzintars@ski.lvVola Timing (www.vola.fr) / SkiAlp Pro 12.1.15Vola Timing (www.vola.fr) / SkiAlp Pro 12.1.15

15.01.2026  /  Pozza di Fassa (ITA)  /  Latvian Ski Federation 1239  /  15.01.2026 at 12:56  /  Page 2/3

Rank Bib FIS ID Name Nation Year Category Run 1 (Rank) Run 2 (Rank) Time Gap Points

27 25 10000305 BUSULINI Giorgio Alessandro ITA 2005 U21 46.25 (24) 47.60 (22) 1:33.85 3.62 63.90

28 48 10001567 SENONER Manuel ITA 2008 U18 46.49 (28) 47.62 (23) 1:34.11 3.88 66.00

29 27 6534292 NAPOLI Enzo USA 2007 U21 46.27 (26) 47.89 (27) 1:34.16 3.93 66.41

30 24 10001174 ATTANASIO Luigi ITA 2007 U21 46.56 (30) 47.94 (28) 1:34.50 4.27 69.16

31 43 460219 PASTORCICI Mario Luca ROU 2009 U18 46.97 (37) 48.36 (31) 1:35.33 5.10 75.87

32 31 6100965 PHAM-DINH Zack CAN 2007 U21 46.76 (32) 49.03 (35) 1:35.79 5.56 79.59

33 41 10001667 ANDREATTA Francesco ITA 2008 U18 47.16 (41) 48.88 (34) 1:36.04 5.81 81.62

34 61 6101234 FULGA Nakoa CAN 2009 U18 47.80 (44) 48.42 (32) 1:36.22 5.99 83.07

35 47 221661 MATHESON Angus GBR 2007 U21 47.63 (43) 48.79 (33) 1:36.42 6.19 84.69

36 32 10001226 PINTO Giovanni Tommaso ITA 2007 U21 46.88 (33) 49.67 (39) 1:36.55 6.32 85.74

37 56 10001983 VALT Alessandro ITA 2009 U18 47.15 (40) 49.43 (38) 1:36.58 6.35 85.98

38 66 6101265 MAGEE-DUMOULIN Samuel CAN 2009 U18 47.17 (42) 49.67 (39) 1:36.84 6.61 88.09

38 44 10001694 IORI Filippo ITA 2008 U18 46.93 (35) 49.91 (42) 1:36.84 6.61 88.09

40 45 492766 GUTIERREZ GARCIA Nacho ESP 2009 U18 47.81 (45) 49.12 (36) 1:36.93 6.70 88.82

41 55 400425 RICHARDS Felix NED 2009 U18 48.25 (49) 49.40 (37) 1:37.65 7.42 94.64

42 62 6534865 LUND Drayson USA 2009 U18 48.11 (48) 49.90 (41) 1:38.01 7.78 97.55

43 53 370042 LEONELLI Hugo MON 2007 U21 48.82 (53) 50.45 (43) 1:39.27 9.04 107.75

44 63 10001977 GRIVEL Joseph ITA 2009 U18 48.54 (50) 50.82 (45) 1:39.36 9.13 108.48

45 54 40814 CLARK Owen AUS 2009 U18 48.73 (52) 50.68 (44) 1:39.41 9.18 108.88

46 64 492758 TORRES MONTILLA Ivan ESP 2009 U18 48.69 (51) 50.83 (46) 1:39.52 9.29 109.77

47 59 240190 VEROCEI Akos HUN 2009 U18 49.69 (56) 51.07 (47) 1:40.76 10.53 119.80

48 60 660048 AVDEEV Ivan AIN 2008 U18 50.79 (58) 52.99 (48) 1:43.78 13.55 144.24

49 69 30000650 PETERLINI DAVIDE ITA 2009 U18 51.16 (59) 53.20 (49) 1:44.36 14.13 148.93

Did Not Finish - Run 1 (9)

3 6100787 EXLEY Tal CAN 2006 U21

7 151491 TOMASEK Aldo CZE 2005 U21

8 430910 SARZYNSKI Stanislaw POL 2006 U21

10 6100869 FOOTE Daniel CAN 2006 U21

17 492710 WINSSINGER BARLUENGA Hugo ESP 2008 U18

29 550151 TRAPANS Nils Neo LAT 2008 U18

51 6101230 SCOTT Ryder CAN 2009 U18

57 512904 AYMON Alois SUI 2009 U18

67 550153 VITOLS Antonijs LAT 2009 U18

Disqualified - Run 1 (1)

49 10001945 DONINI Giacomo ITA 2009 U18 Gate 44

Did Not Start - Run 2 (1)

1 780050 LAPIENIS Rapolas LTU 2008 U18 48.86

Did Not Finish - Run 2 (8)

33 10000293 GUIDOTTI Tommaso ITA 2005 U21 46.95

35 250489 UNNARSSON Andri Kari ISL 2007 U21 47.12

38 561507 KORPAR Luka SLO 2007 U21 46.58

39 10001534 KONI Kejvin ITA 2008 U18 46.92

42 221732 CHAPMAN Max GBR 2009 U18 47.01

50 40808 ATRA Sebastian AUS 2009 U18 48.10
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COMPETITION JURY

TECHNICAL DELEGATE RAPPOLD Franz (AUT)
CHIEF OF RACE DORSS Dinars (LAT)
REFEREE ALEJO Martin (ESP)
START REFEREE GERMANE Ulla (LAT)
FINISH REFEREE MELVERE Aina (LAT)

WEATHER

CONDITIONS Cloudy
SNOW Hard
AIR TEMPERATURE START : -1.0 °C

FINISH : 0.0 °C

Run 1 Run 2

COURSESETTER
FORERUNNERS

GASAUNA Lelde (LAT)
- A - ABELE Gustavs (LAT)
- B - CRESPO Clarita (ESP)
- C - SZCZAP Mateuzs (POL)

PINTERIC Grega (SLO)
- A - ABELE Gustavs (LAT)
- B - CRESPO Clarita (ESP)
- C - SZCZAP Mateuzs (POL)

COURSE Aloch Muro Aloch Muro
START 1495 m 1495 m
FINISH 1345 m 1345 m
DROP 150 m 150 m
HOMOLOGATION 15203/12/23 15203/12/23
GATES 57 59
DIRECTIONS 55 56
STARTING TIME 10:05 12:15

LIST n°1526     APPLIED PENALTY: 34.61               CALCULATED PENALTY: 34.61 F = 730
Number of competitors: 69, Number of NSA: 23
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15.01.2026  /  Pozza di Fassa (ITA)  /  Latvian Ski Federation 1239  /  15.01.2026 at 12:56  /  Page 3/3

Rank Bib FIS ID Name Nation Year Category Run 1 (Rank) Run 2 (Rank) Time Gap Points

65 30000544 DE BORTOLI NICOLA ITA 2009 U18 49.80

68 512921 BACCIARINI Tommaso SUI 2009 U18 49.08

Disqualified - Run 2 (1)

46 561544 LAH OSKAR SLO 2009 U18 47.83 Gate 45
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APEX2100/SKILV CUP VAL DI FASSA

NJR DAY2
MEN'S SLALOM

PENALTY CALCULATION

TIMING.LV dzintars@ski.lvTIMING.LV dzintars@ski.lvVola Timing (www.vola.fr) / SkiAlp Pro 12.1.15Vola Timing (www.vola.fr) / SkiAlp Pro 12.1.15

15.01.2026  /  Pozza di Fassa (ITA)  /  Latvian Ski Federation 1239  /  15.01.2026 at 12:58  /  Page 1/1

Rank Bib FIS ID Name Nation Year List points Best 5 Race points

Best 10 at finish

1 5 492594 ROCHE ESPINOS Victor ESP 2006 31.91 31.91 0.00

2 12 92817 SEMERDZHIEV Marko BUL 2005 32.67 32.67 2.43

3 9 430937 ZIOLKOWSKI Kazimierz POL 2007 40.91 40.91 3.56

4 4 6101106 MAYBIN Miles CAN 2008 51.45 - -

5 19 40783 HOFFMAN Jack AUS 2007 57.46 - -

6 14 221729 ADKINS Harrison GBR 2009 43.58 43.58 9.63

7 15 770058 KOROBOV Alexander KGZ 2008 43.68 43.68 10.36

8 6 6100818 KRAMPL Marek CAN 2006 53.27 - -

9 11 221666 BROWN George IRL 2007 52.25 - -

10 18 770057 NARCHUGANOV Roman KGZ 2008 57.26 - -

  

Best 5 at start

1 5 492594 ROCHE ESPINOS Victor ESP 2006 31.91

2 12 92817 SEMERDZHIEV Marko BUL 2005 32.67

DNF 7 151491 TOMASEK Aldo CZE 2005 34.70

14 13 92823 PETROV Atanas BUL 2006 39.13

3 9 430937 ZIOLKOWSKI Kazimierz POL 2007 40.91

 (DNF: Did Not Finish, DSQ: Disqualified)

TOTAL

(B) List points of best 5 at start 179.32

(A) List points of the best 5 to finish in top 10 192.75

(C) Race points of corresponding competitors 25.98

  

Calculated penalty (A + B - C) = 346.09 / 10 34.61

Correction value (Z) 0.00

Category adder 0.00

Applied penalty 34.61

  

Timing
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APEX2100/SKILV CUP VAL DI FASSA

NJR DAY2
MEN'S SLALOM

RESULTS RUN 1

TIMING.LV dzintars@ski.lvTIMING.LV dzintars@ski.lvVola Timing (www.vola.fr) / SkiAlp Pro 12.1.15Vola Timing (www.vola.fr) / SkiAlp Pro 12.1.15

15.01.2026  /  Pozza di Fassa (ITA)  /  Latvian Ski Federation 1239  /  15.01.2026 at 11:11  /  Page 1/2

Rank Bib FIS ID Name Nation Year Sector 1 (Rank) Sector 2 (Rank) Inter 2 (Rank) Sector 3 (Rank) Time Gap

  Men  

1 12 92817 SEMERDZHIEV Marko BUL 2005 17.83 (5) 15.30 (3) 33.13 (2) 10.39 (2) 43.52

2 5 492594 ROCHE ESPINOS Victor ESP 2006 17.79 (4) 15.20 (1) 32.99 (1) 10.57 (7) 43.56 0.04

3 9 430937 ZIOLKOWSKI Kazimierz POL 2007 17.69 (1) 15.59 (7) 33.28 (4) 10.44 (4) 43.72 0.20

4 2 6534051 ROY William USA 2006 18.01 (11) 15.25 (2) 33.26 (3) 10.53 (6) 43.79 0.27

5 4 6101106 MAYBIN Miles CAN 2008 18.01 (11) 15.30 (3) 33.31 (5) 10.69 (12) 44.00 0.48

6 19 40783 HOFFMAN Jack AUS 2007 17.69 (1) 15.99 (11) 33.68 (8) 10.51 (5) 44.19 0.67

7 6 6100818 KRAMPL Marek CAN 2006 17.69 (1) 16.23 (17) 33.92 (10) 10.34 (1) 44.26 0.74

8 18 770057 NARCHUGANOV Roman KGZ 2008 18.14 (17) 15.69 (8) 33.83 (9) 10.59 (9) 44.42 0.90

9 15 770058 KOROBOV Alexander KGZ 2008 18.02 (13) 15.90 (10) 33.92 (10) 10.68 (11) 44.60 1.08

10 22 430897 SZCZAP Mateusz POL 2005 18.27 (20) 16.03 (13) 34.30 (17) 10.40 (3) 44.70 1.18

11 14 221729 ADKINS Harrison GBR 2009 18.06 (15) 16.07 (15) 34.13 (12) 10.58 (8) 44.71 1.19

12 23 221681 PARTON Lewis GBR 2007 17.94 (7) 16.31 (19) 34.25 (15) 10.61 (10) 44.86 1.34

13 11 221666 BROWN George IRL 2007 18.03 (14) 15.52 (6) 33.55 (7) 11.41 (41) 44.96 1.44

14 13 92823 PETROV Atanas BUL 2006 18.17 (18) 15.99 (11) 34.16 (13) 10.82 (17) 44.98 1.46

15 34 221735 HUMPHRIES Harris GBR 2009 17.99 (10) 16.30 (18) 34.29 (16) 10.74 (14) 45.03 1.51

16 16 6534009 STERN-PRE Sacha USA 2006 18.36 (25) 15.83 (9) 34.19 (14) 10.85 (18) 45.04 1.52

17 40 400407 HUIJSMANS Sylvijn NED 2008 17.94 (7) 16.42 (22) 34.36 (18) 11.05 (31) 45.41 1.89

18 36 10001957 PETRITSCH Valentin ITA 2009 18.30 (23) 16.33 (20) 34.63 (20) 10.91 (19) 45.54 2.02

19 30 400427 PRUMMEL Thijn NED 2009 18.10 (16) 16.59 (24) 34.69 (23) 10.91 (19) 45.60 2.08

20 28 54957 GUTENSOHN Lino Roberto AUT 2006 18.28 (21) 16.36 (21) 34.64 (22) 11.00 (28) 45.64 2.12

21 21 492692 ECHEGOYEN PAJARES Pablo ESP 2008 18.35 (24) 16.57 (23) 34.92 (25) 10.76 (15) 45.68 2.16

22 20 10001179 LONGO Lorenzo ITA 2007 18.61 (35) 16.21 (16) 34.82 (24) 10.94 (21) 45.76 2.24

23 26 10001169 MERLER Luca ITA 2007 17.91 (6) 16.59 (24) 34.50 (19) 11.60 (47) 46.10 2.58

24 25 10000305 BUSULINI Giorgio Alessandro ITA 2005 18.20 (19) 17.09 (36) 35.29 (28) 10.96 (23) 46.25 2.73

25 37 10001953 GAMPER Sebastian ITA 2009 18.57 (32) 16.06 (14) 34.63 (20) 11.63 (48) 46.26 2.74

26 52 40810 GOULD Archie AUS 2009 18.40 (26) 16.83 (29) 35.23 (27) 11.04 (30) 46.27 2.75

26 27 6534292 NAPOLI Enzo USA 2007 18.53 (30) 16.64 (27) 35.17 (26) 11.10 (34) 46.27 2.75

28 48 10001567 SENONER Manuel ITA 2008 18.79 (41) 16.98 (32) 35.77 (36) 10.72 (13) 46.49 2.97

29 58 180996 MUSTONEN Eelis FIN 2009 18.52 (28) 17.00 (33) 35.52 (30) 10.99 (27) 46.51 2.99

30 24 10001174 ATTANASIO Luigi ITA 2007 18.97 (50) 16.61 (26) 35.58 (31) 10.98 (26) 46.56 3.04

31 38 561507 KORPAR Luka SLO 2007 18.77 (40) 16.85 (30) 35.62 (32) 10.96 (23) 46.58 3.06

32 31 6100965 PHAM-DINH Zack CAN 2007 18.59 (33) 17.03 (34) 35.62 (32) 11.14 (38) 46.76 3.24

33 32 10001226 PINTO Giovanni Tommaso ITA 2007 18.52 (28) 17.56 (46) 36.08 (40) 10.80 (16) 46.88 3.36

34 39 10001534 KONI Kejvin ITA 2008 18.72 (38) 17.24 (39) 35.96 (39) 10.96 (23) 46.92 3.40

35 44 10001694 IORI Filippo ITA 2008 18.86 (46) 17.05 (35) 35.91 (38) 11.02 (29) 46.93 3.41

36 33 10000293 GUIDOTTI Tommaso ITA 2005 18.60 (34) 17.13 (37) 35.73 (34) 11.22 (39) 46.95 3.43

37 43 460219 PASTORCICI Mario Luca ROU 2009 18.87 (47) 16.97 (31) 35.84 (37) 11.13 (35) 46.97 3.45

38 42 221732 CHAPMAN Max GBR 2009 18.69 (37) 16.81 (28) 35.50 (29) 11.51 (45) 47.01 3.49

39 35 250489 UNNARSSON Andri Kari ISL 2007 18.65 (36) 17.52 (44) 36.17 (44) 10.95 (22) 47.12 3.60

40 56 10001983 VALT Alessandro ITA 2009 18.54 (31) 17.19 (38) 35.73 (34) 11.42 (42) 47.15 3.63

41 41 10001667 ANDREATTA Francesco ITA 2008 18.46 (27) 17.62 (47) 36.08 (40) 11.08 (32) 47.16 3.64

42 66 6101265 MAGEE-DUMOULIN Samuel CAN 2009 18.29 (22) 17.79 (50) 36.08 (40) 11.09 (33) 47.17 3.65

43 47 221661 MATHESON Angus GBR 2007 18.83 (43) 17.41 (42) 36.24 (45) 11.39 (40) 47.63 4.11

44 61 6101234 FULGA Nakoa CAN 2009 18.76 (39) 17.48 (43) 36.24 (45) 11.56 (46) 47.80 4.28

45 45 492766 GUTIERREZ GARCIA Nacho ESP 2009 18.87 (47) 17.25 (40) 36.12 (43) 11.69 (51) 47.81 4.29
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APEX2100/SKILV CUP VAL DI FASSA

NJR DAY2

MEN'S SLALOM

RESULTS RUN 1

TIMING.LV dzintars@ski.lvTIMING.LV dzintars@ski.lvVola Timing (www.vola.fr) / SkiAlp Pro 12.1.15Vola Timing (www.vola.fr) / SkiAlp Pro 12.1.15

15.01.2026  /  Pozza di Fassa (ITA)  /  Latvian Ski Federation 1239  /  15.01.2026 at 11:11  /  Page 2/2

Rank Bib FIS ID Name Nation Year Sector 1 (Rank) Sector 2 (Rank) Inter 2 (Rank) Sector 3 (Rank) Time Gap

46 46 561544 LAH OSKAR SLO 2009 19.00 (51) 17.70 (49) 36.70 (49) 11.13 (35) 47.83 4.31

47 50 40808 ATRA Sebastian AUS 2009 18.81 (42) 17.84 (51) 36.65 (48) 11.45 (44) 48.10 4.58

48 62 6534865 LUND Drayson USA 2009 18.85 (44) 17.52 (44) 36.37 (47) 11.74 (54) 48.11 4.59

49 55 400425 RICHARDS Felix NED 2009 19.24 (53) 17.88 (52) 37.12 (53) 11.13 (35) 48.25 4.73

50 63 10001977 GRIVEL Joseph ITA 2009 18.85 (44) 18.05 (53) 36.90 (50) 11.64 (49) 48.54 5.02

51 64 492758 TORRES MONTILLA Ivan ESP 2009 19.62 (57) 17.38 (41) 37.00 (51) 11.69 (51) 48.69 5.17

52 54 40814 CLARK Owen AUS 2009 18.93 (49) 18.37 (56) 37.30 (54) 11.43 (43) 48.73 5.21

53 53 370042 LEONELLI Hugo MON 2007 19.37 (55) 17.67 (48) 37.04 (52) 11.78 (55) 48.82 5.30

54 1 780050 LAPIENIS Rapolas LTU 2008 17.98 (9) 15.50 (5) 33.48 (6) 15.38 (59) 48.86 5.34

55 68 512921 BACCIARINI Tommaso SUI 2009 19.14 (52) 18.28 (55) 37.42 (55) 11.66 (50) 49.08 5.56

56 59 240190 VEROCEI Akos HUN 2009 19.44 (56) 18.23 (54) 37.67 (56) 12.02 (56) 49.69 6.17

57 65 30000544 DE BORTOLI NICOLA ITA 2009 19.71 (58) 18.40 (57) 38.11 (57) 11.69 (51) 49.80 6.28

58 60 660048 AVDEEV Ivan AIN 2008 19.35 (54) 19.02 (58) 38.37 (58) 12.42 (58) 50.79 7.27

59 69 30000650 PETERLINI DAVIDE ITA 2009 19.93 (59) 19.12 (59) 39.05 (59) 12.11 (57) 51.16 7.64
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APEX2100/SKILV CUP VAL DI FASSA

NJR DAY2
MEN'S SLALOM

RESULTS RUN 2

TIMING.LV dzintars@ski.lvTIMING.LV dzintars@ski.lvVola Timing (www.vola.fr) / SkiAlp Pro 12.1.15Vola Timing (www.vola.fr) / SkiAlp Pro 12.1.15

15.01.2026  /  Pozza di Fassa (ITA)  /  Latvian Ski Federation 1239  /  15.01.2026 at 13:10  /  Page 1/2

Rank Bib FIS ID Name Nation Year Sector 1 (Rank) Sector 2 (Rank) Inter 2 (Rank) Sector 3 (Rank) Time Gap

  Men  

1 5 492594 ROCHE ESPINOS Victor ESP 2006 18.68 (5) 16.96 (2) 35.64 (1) 11.03 (18) 46.67

2 4 6101106 MAYBIN Miles CAN 2008 18.91 (11) 17.03 (6) 35.94 (8) 10.74 (3) 46.68 0.01

3 14 221729 ADKINS Harrison GBR 2009 18.57 (1) 17.17 (11) 35.74 (2) 10.97 (14) 46.71 0.04

4 11 221666 BROWN George IRL 2007 18.82 (9) 17.08 (7) 35.90 (7) 10.82 (5) 46.72 0.05

5 58 180996 MUSTONEN Eelis FIN 2009 18.99 (18) 17.02 (4) 36.01 (9) 10.84 (6) 46.85 0.18

6 26 10001169 MERLER Luca ITA 2007 18.63 (3) 17.26 (14) 35.89 (5) 10.97 (14) 46.86 0.19

7 34 221735 HUMPHRIES Harris GBR 2009 18.92 (13) 16.97 (3) 35.89 (5) 10.98 (16) 46.87 0.20

8 52 40810 GOULD Archie AUS 2009 18.93 (14) 16.84 (1) 35.77 (3) 11.12 (23) 46.89 0.22

9 15 770058 KOROBOV Alexander KGZ 2008 18.88 (10) 17.36 (19) 36.24 (16) 10.67 (2) 46.91 0.24

10 9 430937 ZIOLKOWSKI Kazimierz POL 2007 18.91 (11) 17.38 (20) 36.29 (18) 10.66 (1) 46.95 0.28

11 21 492692 ECHEGOYEN PAJARES Pablo ESP 2008 19.19 (25) 17.02 (4) 36.21 (14) 10.79 (4) 47.00 0.33

12 12 92817 SEMERDZHIEV Marko BUL 2005 18.59 (2) 17.27 (15) 35.86 (4) 11.15 (26) 47.01 0.34

13 22 430897 SZCZAP Mateusz POL 2005 19.04 (19) 17.10 (9) 36.14 (13) 10.91 (10) 47.05 0.38

14 13 92823 PETROV Atanas BUL 2006 18.94 (15) 17.17 (11) 36.11 (11) 10.96 (13) 47.07 0.40

15 40 400407 HUIJSMANS Sylvijn NED 2008 18.80 (8) 17.29 (16) 36.09 (10) 11.03 (18) 47.12 0.45

16 19 40783 HOFFMAN Jack AUS 2007 18.71 (6) 17.57 (26) 36.28 (17) 10.90 (7) 47.18 0.51

17 23 221681 PARTON Lewis GBR 2007 18.72 (7) 17.39 (21) 36.11 (11) 11.14 (25) 47.25 0.58

18 28 54957 GUTENSOHN Lino Roberto AUT 2006 18.97 (17) 17.40 (22) 36.37 (19) 10.90 (7) 47.27 0.60

19 18 770057 NARCHUGANOV Roman KGZ 2008 19.12 (21) 17.11 (10) 36.23 (15) 11.06 (21) 47.29 0.62

20 6 6100818 KRAMPL Marek CAN 2006 18.64 (4) 17.73 (30) 36.37 (19) 10.95 (11) 47.32 0.65

21 37 10001953 GAMPER Sebastian ITA 2009 19.24 (27) 17.24 (13) 36.48 (21) 10.95 (11) 47.43 0.76

22 25 10000305 BUSULINI Giorgio Alessandro ITA 2005 18.96 (16) 17.74 (31) 36.70 (27) 10.90 (7) 47.60 0.93

23 48 10001567 SENONER Manuel ITA 2008 19.33 (32) 17.29 (16) 36.62 (24) 11.00 (17) 47.62 0.95

24 36 10001957 PETRITSCH Valentin ITA 2009 19.50 (39) 17.08 (7) 36.58 (22) 11.18 (28) 47.76 1.09

24 16 6534009 STERN-PRE Sacha USA 2006 19.14 (22) 17.50 (24) 36.64 (25) 11.12 (23) 47.76 1.09

26 30 400427 PRUMMEL Thijn NED 2009 19.09 (20) 17.52 (25) 36.61 (23) 11.18 (28) 47.79 1.12

27 27 6534292 NAPOLI Enzo USA 2007 19.28 (29) 17.40 (22) 36.68 (26) 11.21 (30) 47.89 1.22

28 24 10001174 ATTANASIO Luigi ITA 2007 19.48 (37) 17.30 (18) 36.78 (28) 11.16 (27) 47.94 1.27

29 20 10001179 LONGO Lorenzo ITA 2007 19.47 (36) 17.58 (27) 37.05 (31) 11.03 (18) 48.08 1.41

30 2 6534051 ROY William USA 2006 19.27 (28) 17.61 (28) 36.88 (29) 11.27 (32) 48.15 1.48

31 43 460219 PASTORCICI Mario Luca ROU 2009 19.22 (26) 17.74 (31) 36.96 (30) 11.40 (36) 48.36 1.69

32 61 6101234 FULGA Nakoa CAN 2009 19.43 (35) 17.66 (29) 37.09 (32) 11.33 (34) 48.42 1.75

33 47 221661 MATHESON Angus GBR 2007 19.29 (30) 18.23 (35) 37.52 (34) 11.27 (32) 48.79 2.12

34 41 10001667 ANDREATTA Francesco ITA 2008 19.14 (22) 18.63 (41) 37.77 (35) 11.11 (22) 48.88 2.21

35 31 6100965 PHAM-DINH Zack CAN 2007 19.34 (33) 17.99 (33) 37.33 (33) 11.70 (42) 49.03 2.36

36 45 492766 GUTIERREZ GARCIA Nacho ESP 2009 19.62 (41) 18.27 (36) 37.89 (36) 11.23 (31) 49.12 2.45

37 55 400425 RICHARDS Felix NED 2009 19.30 (31) 18.62 (40) 37.92 (37) 11.48 (37) 49.40 2.73

38 56 10001983 VALT Alessandro ITA 2009 19.77 (43) 18.15 (34) 37.92 (37) 11.51 (38) 49.43 2.76

39 66 6101265 MAGEE-DUMOULIN Samuel CAN 2009 19.49 (38) 18.80 (44) 38.29 (42) 11.38 (35) 49.67 3.00

39 32 10001226 PINTO Giovanni Tommaso ITA 2007 19.36 (34) 18.80 (44) 38.16 (41) 11.51 (38) 49.67 3.00

41 62 6534865 LUND Drayson USA 2009 19.18 (24) 18.77 (43) 37.95 (39) 11.95 (47) 49.90 3.23

42 44 10001694 IORI Filippo ITA 2008 19.59 (40) 18.49 (38) 38.08 (40) 11.83 (43) 49.91 3.24

43 53 370042 LEONELLI Hugo MON 2007 20.19 (46) 18.57 (39) 38.76 (44) 11.69 (41) 50.45 3.78

44 54 40814 CLARK Owen AUS 2009 19.74 (42) 19.01 (46) 38.75 (43) 11.93 (46) 50.68 4.01

45 63 10001977 GRIVEL Joseph ITA 2009 20.08 (44) 19.08 (47) 39.16 (46) 11.66 (40) 50.82 4.15



VolaSoftControlPdfVolaSoftControlPdf

APEX2100/SKILV CUP VAL DI FASSA

NJR DAY2

MEN'S SLALOM

RESULTS RUN 2

TIMING.LV dzintars@ski.lvTIMING.LV dzintars@ski.lvVola Timing (www.vola.fr) / SkiAlp Pro 12.1.15Vola Timing (www.vola.fr) / SkiAlp Pro 12.1.15

15.01.2026  /  Pozza di Fassa (ITA)  /  Latvian Ski Federation 1239  /  15.01.2026 at 13:10  /  Page 2/2

Rank Bib FIS ID Name Nation Year Sector 1 (Rank) Sector 2 (Rank) Inter 2 (Rank) Sector 3 (Rank) Time Gap

46 64 492758 TORRES MONTILLA Ivan ESP 2009 20.48 (48) 18.43 (37) 38.91 (45) 11.92 (45) 50.83 4.16

47 59 240190 VEROCEI Akos HUN 2009 20.41 (47) 18.75 (42) 39.16 (46) 11.91 (44) 51.07 4.40

48 60 660048 AVDEEV Ivan AIN 2008 20.16 (45) 20.27 (49) 40.43 (48) 12.56 (49) 52.99 6.32

49 69 30000650 PETERLINI DAVIDE ITA 2009 20.85 (49) 20.15 (48) 41.00 (49) 12.20 (48) 53.20 6.53


